D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

USA                  11/2005
GBIC Modules
P.O. Box 867
South Plainfield
NJ 07080
USA                  11/2005
Phone: 908 757 7444 or 800 969 3427
Fax: 908 757 8666
E-mail: sales@rccfiber.com
Radiant
Communications
Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ATTENUATION MAX DISTANCES
GBIC/CW-1470 GBIC, Gray Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1470 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC/CW-1490  GBIC, Violet Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1490 nm 18 dB  70 km
GBIC/CW-1510 GBIC, Blue Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1510 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC/CW-1550 GBIC, Yellow Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1550 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC/CW-1570 GBIC, Orange Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1570 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC/CW-1590 GBIC, Red Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1590 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC/CW-1610 GBIC, Brown Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1610 nm 18 dB 70 km
Notes:
• DWDM  versions available,  contact factory
• Devices are Cisco compatible
GBIC/CW-1530 GBIC, Green Latch Color, 2 Fibers, Singlemode 1530 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC-1550 HP GBIC, 2 Fiber, Singlemode 1550 nm 18 dB 70 km
GBIC-850 GBIC, 2 Fiber, Multimode 850 nm 2 dB .5 km
GBIC-1550 GBIC, 2 Fiber, Singlemode 1550 nm 10 dB 40 km
GBIC-1310 GBIC, 2 Fiber, Singlemode 1310 nm 5 dB 10 km
 SPECIFICATIONS
Transmitter Electrical to Optical
Center Wavelength:  1310 nm
    1280-1335 nm Min-Max